N18 00000 6138

.

(Ře	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	idress)			
(Ac	dress)			
``	,			
(C)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- +0		
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone	· ++)		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
	Office Use Onl	Ŷ		



04/27/20--01009--001 **35.00



Y SULKEP MAY 2.7 2020



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 12, 2020

MAGNOLIA TRAILS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC. 500 E BROWARD BLVD, SUITE 1450 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33394

SUBJECT: MAGNOLIA TRAILS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: N18000006138

We have received your document for MAGNOLIA TRAILS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a PROFIT CORPORATION, but your entity is a NON-PROFIT CORPORATION. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 620A00009698

COVER LETTER

. .

Amendment Section Division of Corporations TO:

Magnolia Trails Community Associ	ation, Inc.		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: N18000006138			
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fe	ee are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concernin	ng this matter to the following:		
Ronnie Bronstein, Esq.			
Name of Contact Person			
Mansfield, Bronstein & Stone, LLP			
Firm/Company			
500 E. Broward Boulevard, Suite 1450			
Address			
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33394			
City/State and Zip Code			
ronnie@mblawpa.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	eport notification)		
For further information concerning this ma	atter, please call:		
Ronnie Bronstein	at ()		
Name of Contact Person	W Area Code / Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:		
■ \$35.00 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		
\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

.'

Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 6327

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

, . - For

Magnolia Trails Community Association, Inc.

.

ų,

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

N18000006138

Document Number (if known)

These articles of correction correct Articles of Incorporation EIN NUMBE (Document Type Being Corrected)	ER.		
filed with the Department of State on June 5, 2018 (File Date of Document)			
(File Date of Document)			
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:			
The EIN Number of the company is incorrectly reflected.			
			
	<u> </u>		
		20	
		120	
	AHA	MAY	
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	AR	26	
The CORRECT EIN number is: 83-1014834	EC EC		m
	د با با	-PH	
		_ 	U
	- <u> </u>		
\circ .			
Dana) Diter Provides	+		
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, justee, or		1	,
(Signature of a director, president or other other - 11 directors or otherers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, justee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiducine the court of the selected of the sele	mit A	550	uatu
magnora i mus contra	~~~ //1		
Donna DiLeo President			
(Typed or printed name of person signing) (Title	of person signing)		

Filing Fee: \$35.00